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Preliminary
Parameter Interpretation
The parameters listed on the following pages partly represent the characteristics of the
TC1765 and partly its demands on the system. To aid in interpreting the parameters
right, when evaluating them for a design, they are marked in column “Symbol”:
CC (Controller Characteristics):
The logic of the TC1765 will provide signals with the respective timing characteristics.
SR (System Requirement):
The external system must provide signals with the respective timing characteristics to
the TC1765.
Pin Classes
The TC1765 has three classes of digital I/O pins:
– Class A pins, which are 3.0 to 5.25 V voltage pins
– Class B pins, which are 2.5 V nominal voltage pins (input tolerant for 3.3 V)
– Class C pins, which are 2.5 V nominal voltage pins only
Table 8 shows the assignments of all digital I/O pins to pin classes and to
VDD power
supply pins.
Table 8
Assignments of Digital Pins to Pin Classes and Power Supply Pins
Pins
Pin Classes
Power Supply
Port 0 to Port 5,
BYPASS, HDRST
Class A
(3.0 to 5.25 V)
VDDP
VSS
D[31:0], A[23:0], CS[3:0],
CSEMU/CSOVL, BC[3:0],
RD, RD/WR, ADV,
WAIT/IND, BAA, CODE,
TRST, TCK, TDI, TDO, TMS,
ODCSE, BRKIN, BRKOUT,
NMI, PORST,
ECOUT, ECIN, CPUCLK,
TESTMODE, TP[15:0]
Class B
(nominal 2.5 V)
VDD
XTAL1, XTAL2
Class C
(nominal 2.5 V)
VDDOSC
VSSOSC
No pins assigned
(nominal 2.5 V)
VDDRAM
VDDSBRAM
VSS
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	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
	

ACE Technology Co., LTD...	
TC176-198-S
	


106Kb / 2P	   TUBUS-Series Type TC Profile Damper for Crane Equipment

	

Infineon Technologies A...	
TC1762
	


858Kb / 114P	   32-Bit Single-Chip Microcontroller TriCore

V1.0, Apr. 2008
	
TC1766
	


1Mb / 32P	   32-Bit Single-Chip Microcontroller Bare Die Delivery

V1.10 2010-04
	
TC1767
	


832Kb / 126P	   32-Bit Single-Chip Microcontroller

V1.3 2009-09
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	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
	

Renesas Technology Corp	
V850E2
	


2Mb / 88P	   32-bit Single-Chip Microcontroller

	

Epson Company	
S1C33L03
	


324Kb / 2P	   32-bit Single Chip Microcontroller

	

Infineon Technologies A...	
TC1736
	


793Kb / 123P	   32-Bit Single-Chip Microcontroller

V1.1 2009-08
	

Epson Company	
S1C33209
	


391Kb / 2P	   32-bit Single Chip Microcontroller

	

Renesas Technology Corp	
V850E2FL4-H
	


2Mb / 80P	   32-bit Single-Chip Microcontroller

	

Infineon Technologies A...	
TC11IB
	


1Mb / 108P	   32-Bit Single-Chip Microcontroller

V2.3, Nov. 2003
	

Panasonic Semiconductor	
MN103SFM8K
	


486Kb / 25P	   32-bit Single-chip Microcontroller

	
MN103SJ7
	


473Kb / 16P	   32-bit Single-chip Microcontroller

	

Infineon Technologies A...	
TC260
	


4Mb / 318P	   32-Bit Single-Chip Microcontroller

V 1.0, 2017-06
	
TC233
	


7Mb / 238P	   32-Bit Single-Chip Microcontroller

V 1.0, 2017-03
	

Renesas Technology Corp	
V850E2FL4-H
	


2Mb / 80P	   32-bit Single-Chip Microcontroller







More results






	

	

	



Html Pages



 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 9

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

 16

 17

 18

 19

 20

 21

 22

 23

 24

 25

 26

 27

 28

 29

 30

 31

 32

 33

 34

 35

 36

 37

 38

 39

 40

 41

 42

 43

 44

 45

 46

 47

 48

 49

 50

 51

 52

 53

 54

 55

 56

 57

 58

 59

 60

 61

 62

 63

 64

 65

 66

 67

 68

 69

 70

 71

 72

 73

 74

 75

 76

 77

 78

 79

 80

 81

 82

 83

 84

 85

 86

 87

 88





датащи скачать
 












	ссылки URL

	

















English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand





	
Конфиденциальность

	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM



	
Вашему бизинису помогли Аллдатащит?  [ DONATE ] 

	
Что такое Аллдатащит   |  
реклама   |   

контакт   |  
Конфиденциальность   |   

обмен ссыками   |  
поиск по производителю

All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com 




	 
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |  
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |  
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |  
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |  
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp

Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |  
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |  
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |  
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |  
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com

Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |  
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |  
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn

Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |  
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |  
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |  
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz

	
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |  
icmetro.com



   










